Fifty Club Individual Net and Gross
Payout for 12/07/2025

Players

Entry Fee

Greens Fee

Prize Money

Total Prize

Scorer

First Tee Pro

Closest to Pins

Hole in One (25 Cents per Man)
Net Prize Money

Flights

Prize Per Flight Gross and Net

Payout Net and Gross Per Player
First

Second

Third

Fourth

Total Per Flight

Percent of Field Paid =
To Pro Shop Greens Fee
To Pro Shop Prizes

To Pro Shop Total

148
$75.00
$43.00
$32.00

$4,736.00
$225.00
$150.00
$250.00
$37.00
$4,074.00

7
$582.00

$100.00
$80.00
$60.00
$40.00

$560.00
38%
$6,364.00
$3,920.00
$70,284.00



